Why not Commission a Composer for Something Special?
· Does your parish have a special event coming up?   

· Church dedication or anniversary?   

· Significant milestone in the ministry, like an anniversary or retirement or installation? 

The composers below are available to compose on commission for WELS churches, schools, or organizations. They are eager to use their talents for the glory of our Lord and to serve your special needs. They can write music to fit the resources you have available - for small churches and large.

The WELS composers below are all published composers with a focus on music for worship.

Jeremy Bakken 
jsbakken1981@gmail.com
Ron Besemer

mudidude2@yahoo.com, ronbesemer@yahoo.com
William Braun

William.Braun@wlc.edu
Valerie Floeter

valerie@valeriefloeter.com
Sonja Hummel 
clefhanger@myway.com
Edward Meyer

meyermnaz@cox.net
Kermit Moldenhauer
moldenkg@gmail.com
Mark Knickelbein
mknickelbein@gmail.com 
Joyce Schubkegel
Schubkjc@mlc-wels.edu
Peter Sordahl 

psordahl@comcast.net
Timothy Tollefson 
tim.tollefson@blc.edu
Dale Witte

dawitte@wlavikings.org
Carl Ziebell

ziebellc@ripon.edu
Kevin Bode

kevbodes@hotmail.com 
Rebecca Kramer
teacher.rk@gmail.com 
Daniel Tacke

dtacke@oberlin.edu, daniel.tacke@gmail.com 
Michael Schultz
michael.schultz@welshymnal.com 
